
Hamburger Tischtennis-Verband 2022/23

3. Regionalklasse Jungen 19 Wochenende 3 A
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 

17.09.2022
 

11:00
 
11:00
 

 
 

TSG Bergedorf
Halle: Waro 1
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III
Halle: TTG Arena, Bargkop...

SG Altes Land Buxtehude
 
VfL Börnsen
 

4:6
 

1:9
 

Sa.
 

24.09.2022
 

11:00
 
11:00
 
11:00
 
11:00
 
13:00
 
13:00 h
 
13:00
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SV Curslack-Neuengamme
Halle: Hamfelderredder 17...
USC Paloma Hamburg
Halle: Amselstr.
Hamburg-Horner Turnverein II
Halle: Amselstr.
VfL Grünhof-Tesperhude
Halle: Hamfelderredder 17...
SG Altes Land Buxtehude
Halle: Amselstr.
TSG Bergedorf
Halle: Hamfelderredder 17...
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III
Halle: Amselstr.
VfL Börnsen
Halle: Hamfelderredder 17...

TSG Bergedorf
 
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III
 
SG Altes Land Buxtehude
 
VfL Börnsen
 
USC Paloma Hamburg
 
VfL Grünhof-Tesperhude
 
Hamburg-Horner Turnverein II
 
SV Curslack-Neuengamme
 

5:5
 

9:1
 

7:3
 

5:5
 

4:6
 

2:8
 

0:10
 

8:2
 

Fr.
 

28.10.2022
 

17:00 v
 

 Hamburg-Horner Turnverein II
Halle: Beim Pachthof 15, ...

USC Paloma Hamburg
 

5:5
 

Sa.
 

29.10.2022
 

11:00
 
11:00
 
11:00
 
11:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TSG Bergedorf
Halle: Beim Pachthof 15, ...
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III
Halle: Wetternweg 10, Jor...
VfL Börnsen
Halle: Beim Pachthof 15, ...
SG Altes Land Buxtehude
Halle: Wetternweg 10, Jor...
SV Curslack-Neuengamme
Halle: Wetternweg 10, Jor...
USC Paloma Hamburg
Halle: Beim Pachthof 15, ...
VfL Grünhof-Tesperhude
Halle: Wetternweg 10, Jor...
Hamburg-Horner Turnverein II
Halle: Beim Pachthof 15, ...

USC Paloma Hamburg
 
VfL Grünhof-Tesperhude
 
Hamburg-Horner Turnverein II
 
SV Curslack-Neuengamme
 
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III
 
VfL Börnsen
 
SG Altes Land Buxtehude
 
TSG Bergedorf
 

6:4
 

1:9
 

4:6
 

2:8
 

9:1
 

3:7
 

9:1
 

4:6
 

So.
 

06.11.2022
 

11:00
 
11:00
 
11:00
 
11:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

USC Paloma Hamburg
Halle: Gramkowweg 5, Halle 1
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III
Halle: Martin-Meyer-Weg, ...
VfL Börnsen
Halle: Martin-Meyer-Weg, ...
Hamburg-Horner Turnverein II
Halle: Gramkowweg 5, Halle 1
SV Curslack-Neuengamme
Halle: Gramkowweg 5, Halle 1
VfL Grünhof-Tesperhude
Halle: Gramkowweg 5, Halle 1
TSG Bergedorf
Halle: Martin-Meyer-Weg, ...
SG Altes Land Buxtehude
Halle: Martin-Meyer-Weg, ...

VfL Grünhof-Tesperhude
 
TSG Bergedorf
 
SG Altes Land Buxtehude
 
SV Curslack-Neuengamme
 
USC Paloma Hamburg
 
Hamburg-Horner Turnverein II
 
VfL Börnsen
 
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III
 

3:7
 

0:10
 

6:4
 

3:7
 

7:3
 

6:4
 

3:7
 

7:3
 

Sa.
 

19.11.2022
 

11:30 v
 

 VfL Grünhof-Tesperhude
Halle: Sporthalle Westerh...

SV Curslack-Neuengamme
 

6:4
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